Amity International School, Sector 1,Vasundhara, Ghaziabad -
School Calendar 2021-22
S.No Reopening/Breaks/Exam Classes Days & Dates
Dates Session 2021-22
1 School Reopens (New Xl Wednesday, 24 February
Session) 2021
Il to X Thursday, 18 March 2021
1 Monday, 12 April 2021
Xl To be decided after date
' Sheet

2 Summer Break I to X Monday 17 May 2021 to
Friday 02 July, 2021
X Monday 31 May 2021 to
Friday 02 July, 2021
Xi Monday 31 May 2021 to
Wednesday 30 June, 2021
3 Classes in Summer X &XI Monday 17 May 2021 to
Friday May, 2021
4 School reopening after X & X Thursday 01 July 2021
Summer Break (New session for Xi)
ltoX Monday, 05 July 2021
5 Dusshera Break 1to Xll Friday 15 October 2021 to
Tuesday, 19 October 2021

6 Diwali Break 1to Xil Wednesday 03 November

to Sunday 07 November
2021

7 Winter Break Vi to Xl Wednesday 29 December
2021 to Saturday 01 January
2022

ItoV Wednesday 29 December
2021 to Saturday 08 January
2022

8 Reopening after Winter Vi to XII Monday, 03 January 2022
Break

ltoV Monday, 10 January 2022

EXAMINATIONS

9 PT1/Revision Test IX&X Monday, 05 July 2021 to
Monday, 12 July 2021

10 15t Term Exam/PT2 Xl & Xl Monday 16 August 2021 to
Friday 27 August 2021

V-Vl Monday, 06 September
2021 to Saturday 17
September 2021
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IX, X, XI

Monday, 06 September

2021 to Saturday 17
September 2021

11

PT3/2" Term

IX to Xl

Thursday, 18 November to
Monday 29 November 2021

12

15t Pre-Board

X &XIl

Wednesday, 15 December
to Tuesday 29 December
2021

13

2"d pre-Board

X &Xll

Tuesday 04 January 2022
Depending upon the
Practical dates.

14

Annual Examination

Vto IX, XI

Monday, 07 February to
Saturday, 19 February 2022

15

New Session (2022-23)

X &Xil

Wednesday , 23 February
2022 tentative

ltoIX

Monday, 07 March 2022
tentative

Xl

Monday, 04 April 2022
tentative
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